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North York (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - EImwood Ave

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 18 5:00pm ET

Lot

0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357

Title

Mirror And Sconces
Art

Armoire

Art

Lamp

Coffee Table

Chair

Table

Decor

Royal Doulton

Royal Doulton

Trish Romance Numbered Print
Chair And Ottoman
Table

Chairs

Dining Table
Sideboard

Silver Plate

Sterling And Perfume Bottles
Vases And Plates
Crystal And Glasses
Cups And Saucers
Crystal Glasses
Commode Wheelchair
Kitchen Table And Chairs
Brass

Art

Art

Pottery

Dishes

Decor

Cups And Saucers
Lamps

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Nov 25 7:00pm ET

Lot

0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391

Title

Desk And Chair
Bed

Bed

Prints

Hand Bags

Art

Mirror

Bed

Wheelchair
Walker

Health Lot

Dresser

Lift Chair

Mirror And Lamps
Corner Table
Chair

Chair

L oveseat

Storage

Chair And Ottoman
Television

Fabric Art

Lamps

Draperies

Rocking Chair
Record Albums And CDs
Decor

Chair And Ottoman
Bookcase

Chair

Coffee Table

Art

Sofa
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Lot Title

0392 Snow Shoes
0393 Dresser

0394 Hospital Bed
0395 Stair Lift Chair

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

